ADLER EUROPE GROUP
| pudio | Home

ADLER

EURDEE

7#és# NDLER

Premium

Specification AD 3173w

Capacity: 10kg
Graduation: 1g
Units of measurement: g, Ib:oz, ml, oz
LED display

Display size: 5,7cm x 2,5cm
High contrast display
Surface size: 20cm x 16cm
Tempered glass platform: 4mm
Low battery and overload indicator
Manual and automatic shut-off
Tare function
Non-slip feet
Power: battery 2x 1.5V (AAA)- included
Color: clear white

Product availability
UNIT EAN code

CTNS EAN
CN code

code CTNS

UNIT Net weight kg
UNIT Gross weight kg
UNIT Size of the box WxDxH

CTN Gross

weight kg

CTN dimensions WxDxH

PACKING:
PACKING:
PACKING
PACKING:
PACKING:

UNIT/CTN
UNIT/PALLET

: CTN/PALLET

CTN/LAYER
LAYERS/PALLET

2364
5903887804714
5903887804721
84231010
0.467

0.631
17x22x3
12.62

36 x 24 x 33
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